



2026:BHC-AS:14603

Board Sr.No.:-22

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 795 OF 2019

Mr. Devilal C. JainAPPELLANT
V/S
State Bank Of IndiaRESPONDENT

WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION IN FA NO. 3993 OF 2015
In
First Appeal 795 OF 2019

Mr. Devilal C. JainAPPLICANT
V/S
State Bank Of IndiaRESPONDENT

None for Appellant

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE PRITHVIRAJ K.
CHAVAN J**

DATE : 20th June, 2023

P.C. :

S. O. to 02/08/2023 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)